NEW!
MOTOR CONTROLS
690
NEW!
M
O
TO
R

EOT Motor disconnect
WIRING
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
EOT16U3P3-S Black selector handle; 16 Amp rating
EOT16U3P3-1S Black selector handle; 16 Amp rating;
1 NO auxiliary contact
EOT16U3P3-S1 Red/Yellow selector handle; 16 Amp rating
EOT16U3P3-1S1 Red/Yellow selector handle; 16 Amp rating;
1 NO auxiliary contact
EOT32U3P3-S Black selector handle; 40 Amp rating
EOT32U3P3-1S Black selector handle; 40 Amp rating;
1 NO auxiliary contact